Licensed to Louis-Riel High School HY-TEK's Meet Manager 2023-12-14
Rencontre des lutins Louis-Riel Elves Meet
louisrielathxc.com
D?e Loulis-Riel - 2023-12-14

Results
Girls 60 Meter Intermediate
Name Year School Finals H#
Finals
1 # 277 Easton Hill 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 8.33 10
2 # 282 Am?ie Macdonald 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 8.41 11
3 # 298 Mathilda Robinson 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 8.48 6
4 # 466 Amanda Natareno-G 11 St-Laurent Aca. 8.62 6
5 # 119 Priscilla Belwa 10 Gis?e-Lalonde 8.71 9
6 # 262 Kesha Chivaza 10 Louis-Riel (Int) 8.86 3
7 # 75 Summer Smith 09 De La Salle 8.89 4
8 # 113 Laura Alliez 10 Gis?e-Lalonde 9.01 7
9 # 290 Madelaine Murphy 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 9.02 10
10 # 458 Kinsley Daniels 11 St-Laurent Aca. 9.03 11
11 # 309 Elissa Zeinnedine 10 Louis-Riel (Int) 9.13 3
12 # 300 Juliette Ruel 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 9.17 6
13 # 263 Kate Constant 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 9.24 8
14 # 304 Maya Simpson 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 9.27 9
15 # 144 Kamilia Tari 10 Gis?e-Lalonde 9.33 9
16 # 114 Kadidja Bah 11 Gis?e-Lalonde 9.38 8
17 # 265 Pj Dawe 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 9.47 3
18 # 296 Alyssa Ren? 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 9.50 3
19 # 73 Margot Parham 10 De La Salle 9.52 8
19 # 281 Rielle Lefevre 10 Louis-Riel (Int) 9.52 7
21 # 267 Thya Dillon 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 9.55 7
22 # 258 Aur?ie Blais 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 9.58 2
23 # 57 Marley Back 10 De La Salle 9.61 8
24 # 76 Charlotte Van Bee 11 De La Salle 9.62 9
24 # 266 Melodie Deslongch 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 9.62 11
26 # 141 Camilia Smith 11 Gis?e-Lalonde 9.63 7
27 # 259 Laurence Bonnevil 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 9.64 3
28 # 469 Mila Saikaley 11 St-Laurent Aca. 9.65 8
29 # 299 Laur?nne Rollin 10 Louis-Riel (Int) 9.74 5
30 # 306 Celia Sookochef 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 9.74 7
31 # 278 Aliyah Hoindo 10 Louis-Riel (Int) 9.76 4
32 # 293 Brooke Parsons 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 9.76 6
33 # 291 Lassana Mvudi 10 Louis-Riel (Int) 9.85 1
34 # 288 Anjolie McYntire 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 9.92 2
35 # 295 Sabrina Prevost 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 9.93 4
36 # 284 Holly Marshall 10 Louis-Riel (Int) 10.03 5
37 # 269 Jaelle Dumel 10 Louis-Riel (Int) 10.12 5
38 # 133 Malia Ngameni 10 Gis?e-Lalonde 10.12 6
39 # 257 Elsa Bissonnette 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 10.13 9
40 # 276 Mia Harrington 10 Louis-Riel (Int) 10.22 10
41 # 287 Charlotte McKay 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 10.32 4
42 # 462 Luana Hunter 11 St-Laurent Aca. 10.32 8
43 # 294 Ruth Plaisimon 10 Louis-Riel (Int) 10.39 1
44 # 285 Loujain Masri 10 Louis-Riel (Int) 10.43 2
45 # 124 Lily-Rose Dumulon 11 Gis?e-Lalonde 10.54 4
46 # 121 Shems Bencharef 10 Gis?e-Lalonde 10.57 2
47 # 118 Mallak Belouk 10 Gis?e-Lalonde 11.23 1
48 # 139 Malak Selhami 10 Gis?e-Lalonde 11.43 5
49 # 252 Fatima Abdullahi 10 Louis-Riel (Int) 11.90 2
50 # 297 Hope Robert 10 Louis-Riel (Int) 11.98 1
51 # 456 Annika Bhatia 11 St-Laurent Aca. 12.44 2
Girls 300 Meter Intermediate
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 307 Felicity Sookoche 10 Louis-Riel (Int) 47.49 2

2 # 274 Sara-?7e G?ier 10 Louis-Riel (Int) 49.19 3



3 # 421 Brielle Vandenber 10 Saint-Charles-G.
4 # 306 Celia Sookochef 11 Louis-Riel (Int)
5 # 458 Kinsley Daniels 11 St-Laurent Aca.
6 # 293 Brooke Parsons 11 Louis-Riel (Int)
7 # 261 Bella Charest 10 Louis-Riel (Int)
8 # 76 Charlotte Van Bee 11 De La Salle
8 # 302 Mackenzie Sauv? 10 Louis-Riel (Int)
10 # 292 ?ilie Obiang 10 Louis-Riel (Int)
11 # 277 Easton Hill 11 Louis-Riel (Int)
12 # 267 Thya Dillon 11 Louis-Riel (Int)
13 # 258 Aur?ie Blais 11 Louis-Riel (Int)
14 # 279 Rowan Koolwine 11 Louis-Riel (Int)
15 # 147 Aurelie Valery 10 Gis?e-Lalonde
16 # 469 Mila Saikaley 11 St-Laurent Aca.
17 # 133 Malia Ngameni 10 Gis?e-Lalonde
18 # 146 Selina Tung 10 Gis?e-Lalonde
19 # 284 Holly Marshall 10 Louis-Riel (Int)
20 # 144 Kamilia Tari 10 Gis?e-Lalonde
21 # 118 Mallak Belouk 10 Gis?e-Lalonde
22 # 465 Milea McQueeney 11 St-Laurent Aca.
23 # 143 Kadidja Souleiman 11 Gis?e-Lalonde
24 # 287 Charlotte McKay 11 Louis-Riel (Int)
25 # 463 Sarah Kraan 11 St-Laurent Aca.
26 # 285 Loujain Masri 10 Louis-Riel (Int)
27 # 126 Sophie Gagn? 11 Gis?e-Lalonde
28 # 456 Annika Bhatia 11 St-Laurent Aca.
Girls 800 Meter Intermediate
Name Year School
1 # 460 Lila Gauthier 10 St-Laurent Aca.
2 # 254 Polly Almstead 10 Louis-Riel (Int)
3 # 502 Annabelle Fitzger De La Salle
4 # 260 Tatiana Cameron 11 Louis-Riel (Int)
5 # 126 Sophie Gagn? 11 Gis?e-Lalonde
6 # 273 Brielle Fantinic 11 Louis-Riel (Int)
7 # 253 Miyuki Alexandre 11 Louis-Riel (Int)
8 # 464 Grace Lou 11 St-Laurent Aca.
9 # 463 Sarah Kraan 11 St-Laurent Aca.
Girls 60 Meter Hurdles Intermediate
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Hurdle Height : 27in/68.5cm
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Name Year School
1 # 302 Mackenzie Sauv? 10 Louis-Riel (Int)
2 # 119 Priscilla Belwa 10 Gis?e-Lalonde
3 # 267 Thya Dillon 11 Louis-Riel (Int)
4 # 142 Jolene Smith 11 Gis?e-Lalonde
5 # 148 Julianne Wagner 11 Gis?e-Lalonde
6 # 141 Camilia Smith 11 Gis?e-Lalonde
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate
School
1 Louis-Riel (Int) 'F'
2 Louis-Riel (Int) 'H'
3 Louis-Riel (Int) 'I'
4 Louis-Riel (Int) 'E'
5 Louis-Riel (Int) 'G'
6 Louis-Riel (Int) 'J'
7 Louis-Riel (Int) 'A'
8 De La Salle 'A'
9 Louis-Riel (Int) 'B'
10 St-Laurent Academy 'A'
11 Gis?e-Lalonde 'A'

Louis-Riel (Int) 'D'
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13
14
15
16

Louis-Riel (Int) 'C'
Gis?e-Lalonde 'C'
Gis?e-Lalonde 'B'
St-Laurent Academy 'B'

Girls Long Jump Intermediate

274 Sara-?e G?ier

280 Mikaela Lebi 10
302 Mackenzie Sauv?

305 Abby Sloper 10
309 Elissa Zeinnedine 10
460 Lila Gauthier 10

296 Alyssa Ren?
289 Consolate Mulumba 10
255 Princesse Araoy?
270 Aim? Dumoulin
277 Easton Hill 11
291 Lassana Mvudi 10
282 Am?ie Macdonald
76 Charlotte VvVan Bee 11
306 Celia Sookochef 11
121 Shems Bencharef 10
288 Anjolie McYntire 11

310 Zoey Zelmak 11
464 Grace Lou 11
286 Anna Mayala 10
287 Charlotte McKay 11
273 Brielle Fantinic 11
114 Kadidja Bah 11
271 Charlotte Eby 11
124 Lily-Rose Dumulon 11
462 Luana Hunter 11
301 Yamary Salas 10
142 Jolene Smith 11

Girls Shot Put Intermediate

Name

10 Louis-Riel (Int)

Louis-Riel (Int)

10 Louis-Riel (Int)

Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
St-Laurent Aca.

11 Louis-Riel (Int)

Louis-Riel (Int)

10 Louis-Riel (Int)
11 Louis-Riel (Int)

Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)

11 Louis-Riel (Int)

De La Salle
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
St-Laurent Aca.
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde
St-Laurent Aca.
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde

# 264 Kim-Ya Dale Moti 10
# 268 Ashkania Dorsainv 10
# 272 Johanna El Nachar 10
# 300 Juliette Ruel 11
# 289 Consolate Mulumba 10
# 271 Charlotte Eby 11
# 290 Madelaine Murphy 11
# 148 Julianne Wagner 11
# 273 Brielle Fantinic 11
# 135 Evelyne Nziwa 11
# 304 Maya Simpson 11
# 287 Charlotte McKay 11
# 266 Melodie Deslongch 11

Girls 60 Meter Junior Varsity

Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde

Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde

Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
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Name Year
# 212 Kasilia Jean Bapt 08
# 214 Tenin Konate 09
# 205 Merveille Anoudem 09
# 116 Rama Bah 08
# 430 Haleigh McCosham 08
# 377 Kiza Mendara 09
# 15 Adella Akanko 08
# 43 Charlotte Carr 08

Louis-Riel
Louis-Riel
Louis-Riel
Gis?e-Lalonde
St. Joseph's
Ridgemont HS
Colonel By
Cornwall Csv
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St. Joseph's
Colonel By
Colonel By
St-Laurent Aca.
E lmwood

Le Sommet
Ridgemont HS

E lmwood
Ashbury

08 Louis-Riel

Gis?e-Lalonde
Colonel By

De La Salle
Elmwood
Louis-Riel
Cornwall Csv
Colonel By
Cornwall Csv
Gis?e-Lalonde
De La Salle
Ashbury

St. Joseph's
Gis?e-Lalonde
Louis-Riel
St-Laurent Aca.

08 Louis-Riel

Gis?e-Lalonde

00 00 00 00 00 0O CO O 00
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Saint-Charles-G.

St. Peter
Colonel By
Colonel By
Colonel By
Colonel By
Cornwall Csv
Colonel By
Colonel By
St. Joseph's
De La Salle
St. Joseph's
Gis?e-Lalonde
E lmwood

E lmwood
Gis?e-Lalonde
Gis?e-Lalonde
De La Salle
Cornwall Csv
St. Joseph's
St-Laurent Aca.
E lmwood
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9 # 433 Raylene Snider 09
10 # 22 Kalya Seshadri 08
11 # 19 Olivia Gardiner 09
11 # 473 Emily Wallace 08
13 # 108 Penelope Stewart 08
14 # 184 Lori Cameron 09
15 # 374 Charlotte Hogan 09
16 # 103 Alexandra Denison 08
16 # 2 Deborah Adeleye 08
18 # 206 ?odie Brazeau
18 # 111 Tamaelle Adam 09
20 # 18 Nancy Ekponon 08
21 # 66 Elisabeth Laeer 09
22 # 104 Sophia Masia Mand 08
23 # 216 Jemima Lokanga 09
24 # 41 Janessa Belanger 08
24 # 17 Sophie Edwards 08
26 # 42 Jayda Carnochan 09
26 # 125 Kai Francis 08
28 # 60 Madeline Close 07
29 # 3 Emma Bao 08
29 # 434 Saanvi Uniyal 09
31 # 137 Safya Richer 08
32 # 218 Amida Nsengiyumva 09
33 # 468 Lauryn Sabbagh 09
34 # 207 Alyssa Br??

35 # 117 Sahar Barakat 09
Girls 300 Meter Junior Varsity
Name Year

1 # 419 Janella Myers 09

2 # 448 Ainsley Connolly 08

3 # 17 Sophie Edwards 08

4 # 21 Marlene Petros-00 09

5 # 15 Adella Akanko 08

6 # 18 Nancy Ekponon 08

7 # 42 Jayda Carnochan 09

8 # 22 Kaiya Seshadri 08

9 # 16 Katherine Bettle 08
10 # 433 Raylene Snider 09
11 # 62 Luma Eche-Socola 08
12 # 434 Saanvi Uniyal 09
13 # 123 Akeesha Bonheur 09
14 # 104 Sophia Masia Mand 08
15 # 105 Lauren McKay 08
16 # 138 Sophia Robitaille 09
17 # 111 Tamaelle Adam 09
18 # 69 Margot Lemon-Yuke 08
19 # 44 Alyssa Macdonald 08
20 # 430 Haleigh McCosham 08
21 # 474 Jesmine Weise 08
22 # 103 Alexandra Denison 08

Girls 800 Meter Junior Varsity
Name Year

1 # 54 Bianca Arabackyj 09

2 # 215 Sofia Lefaivre 08

3 # 210 Sacha Ellie Walke 08

4 # 65 Elissande Hutt o7

5 # 20 Kathryn Macdonald 08

6 # 102 Charlize Danks 08

7 # 19 Olivia Gardiner 09

8 # 434 Saanvi Uniyal 09

9 # 21 Marlene Petros-0o 09
10 # 41 Janessa Belanger 08

De La Salle
Louis-Riel
Louis-Riel
De La Salle
Colonel By

E lmwood
Colonel By
St. Joseph's
Colonel By
Cornwall Csv
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105
16
40

429

220

379

120

108

Lauren McKay
Katherine Bettle
Kaydence Antoine
Ryleigh Francis
Kalina Schaefer
Jamie Schuler

Yasmeen Ben Tamar

Penelope Stewart

08
08
08
09
08
09
09
08

Elmwood
Colonel By
Cornwall Csv
St. Joseph's
Louis-Riel
Ridgemont HS
Gis?e-Lalonde
E lmwood

60 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity
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Name

145
374
372

Deborah Adeleye
Janella Myers
Tahlia Aird
Adella Akanko
Katherine Bettle
Ainsley Brancato
Julia Teevens
Charlotte Hogan
Mj Brownlee

Ashbury

Saint-Charles-G.

Gis?e-Lalonde
Colonel By
Colonel By
Ashbury
Gis?e-Lalonde
Ridgemont HS
Ridgemont HS

4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity
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Girls Long Jump Junior Varsity

Louis-Riel 'A'
Cornwall Csv 'A'
Colonel By 'A'

Ashbury College 'A'
Colonel By 'B'
St-Laurent Academy 'B'
Gis?e-Lalonde 'A'

De La Salle 'B'

E lmwood
St. Joseph's 'A'
Ridgemont HS 'A'
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Name
1 # 2
2 # 112
2 # 3
4 # 43
5 # 468
5 # 211
7 # 16
8 # 128
9 # 17
10 # 6
11 # 4
12 # 40
13 # 372
13 # 145
15 # 129
16 # 109
17 # 374
18 # 220
190 # 9
20 # 381
21 # 105
22 # 110
23 # 380
Girls Shot

Deborah Adeleye
Tahlia Aird

Emma Bao
Charlotte Carr
Lauryn Sabbagh
Madyson Filion
Katherine Bettle
Taylor Hamilton
Sophie Edwards
Alice Macdonell
Ainsley Brancato
Kaydence Antoine
Mj Brownlee
Julia Teevens
Andrea Juste
Kaira Touray
Charlotte Hogan
Kalina Schaefer
Shyla Singhal

Kuliti Tena Tesso

Lauren McKay
Alexa Warren
Olivia Simiyu

Put Junior Varsity

09

Ashbury
Gis?e-Lalonde
Ashbury
Cornwall Csv
St-Laurent Aca.
Louis-Riel
Colonel By
Gis?e-Lalonde
Colonel By
Ashbury
Ashbury
Cornwall Csv
Ridgemont HS
Gis?e-Lalonde
Gis?e-Lalonde
E lmwood
Ridgemont HS
Louis-Riel
Ashbury
Ridgemont HS
E lmwood

E lmwood
Ridgemont HS
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Name Year School Finals
1 # 45 Jordan Thompson 08 Cornwall Csv 10.56m
2 # 467 Zara Padmore 10 St-Laurent Aca. 9.10m
3 # 415 Johanan Adeleye 08 Saint-Charles-G. 8.92m
4 # 503 Annabelle Larocqu Le Sommet 7.14m
5 # 64 Gabriella Fraser @9 De La Salle 6.26m
6 # 122 Sarah-Marwa Benha 08 Gis?e-Lalonde 5.98m
7 # 125 Kal Francis 08 Gis?e-Lalonde 5.97m
8 # 457 Rishika Chander 09 St-Laurent Aca. 5.84m
9 # 504 Charles Charles Gis?e-Lalonde 5.70m
10 # 474 Jesmine Weise 08 St-Laurent Aca. 5.55m
11 # 380 Olivia Simiyu 09 Ridgemont HS 5.42m
Girls 60 Meter Varsity
Name Year School Finals H#
1# 58 Camille Bergevin 06 De La Salle 7.91 1
2 # 7 Lecia Patrick 07 Ashbury 7.94 2
3 # 449 Madilyn Nichol 07 St. Peter 8.41 1
4 # 417 Georgetta Bangala 06 Saint-Charles-G. 8.42 2
5 # 452 Danika Timoth? 06 St. Peter 8.63 1
6 # 56 Mila Awad 06 De La Salle 8.65 2
7 # 450 Rowyn Serne 07 St. Peter 8.72
7 # 134 Anne-Marie N'Gues 06 Gis?e-Lalonde 8.72 4
9 # 416 Emmanuella Badibe 06 Saint-Charles-G. 8.79 2
10 # 52 Shanti Albert 07 De La Salle 8.81 4
11 # 72 Sophie Mason 06 De La Salle 9.12 1
12 # 432 Madeline Snider 07 St. Joseph's 9.13 2
13 # 74 Alicia Prud'homme 05 De La Salle 9.23 5
14 # 67 Jordyn Lee 06 De La Salle 9.33 4
15 # 59 Mila Bjelakovic 06 De La Salle 9.51 5
Girls 300 Meter Varsity
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 450 Rowyn Serne 07 St. Peter 47.01 1
2 # 452 Danika Timoth? 06 St. Peter 48.39 1
3 # 131 Emna Lassoued 06 Gis?e-Lalonde 50.01 1
4 # 446 Farjoe Cobby 06 St. Peter 50.40 2
5 # 71 Hannah Mason 06 De La Salle 52.35 1
6 # 134 Anne-Marie N'Gues 06 Gis?e-Lalonde 55.51 2
7 # 130 Victoria Kapinga 07 Gis?e-Lalonde 57.43 1
8 # 74 Alicia Prud'homme 05 De La Salle 1:03.45 2
Girls 800 Meter Varsity
Name Year School Finals
1# 68 Bianca Lemon-Yuke 06 De La Salle 2:28.58
2 # 5 Kate Johnston-Zem 07 Ashbury 2:33.15
3 # 213 Chlo?Joly 07 Louis-Riel 2:40.90
4 # 432 Madeline Snider 07 St. Joseph's 3:07.86
5 # 115 Raguiatou Bah 07 Gis?e-Lalonde 3:34.46
6 # 136 Kyanah Perkins-Ph 06 Gis?e-Lalonde 4:00.43
Girls 60 Meter Hurdles Varsity
Hurdle Height: 30in/76cm
Name Year School Finals
1 # 416 Emmanuella Badibe 06 Saint-Charles-G. 11.96
2 # 115 Raguiatou Bah 07 Gis?e-Lalonde 12.38
3 # 375 Lexie Hogan 07 Ridgemont HS 13.07
4 # 373 Riley Fortier-Sta 07 Ridgemont HS 13.84



Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

School Finals
Louis-Riel 'A' 52.59
St. Peter H.S. 'A' 54.01
Saint-Charles-Garnier 'A' 54.84
Gis?e-Lalonde 'A' 58.43

De La Salle 'B' 1:01.15
Louis-Riel 'B' 1:01.44
De La Salle 'A' 1:05.68

Girls Long Jump Varsity

Name Year School Finals
# 447 Franckie Cobby 06 St. Peter 5.20m
# 209 Chlo?Charron 06 Louis-Riel 4.99m
# 7 Lecia Patrick 07 Ashbury 4.95m
# 61 Penelope Close 07 De La Salle 4.34m
# 58 Camille Bergevin 06 De La Salle 4.28m
# 131 Emna Lassoued 06 Gis?e-Lalonde 4.08m
# 56 Mila Awad 06 De La Salle 3.87m
# 69 Margot Lemon-Yuke 08 De La Salle 3.84m
# 60 Madeline Close 07 De La Salle 3.74m
# 375 Lexie Hogan 07 Ridgemont HS 3.59m
# 134 Anne-Marie N'Gues 06 Gis?e-Lalonde 3.43m
# 72 Sophie Mason 06 De La Salle 3.04m
# 130 Victoria Kapinga 07 Gis?e-Lalonde 2.82m
# 136 Kyanah Perkins-Ph 06 Gis?e-Lalonde 2.76m
# 67 Jordyn Lee 06 De La Salle 2.49m
# 74 Alicia Prud'homme 05 De La Salle 2.12m

Girls Shot Put Varsity

Name Year School Finals
# 420 Meta Ngandu 06 Saint-Charles-G. 9.52m
# 131 Emna Lassoued 06 Gis?e-Lalonde 7.55m

# 1 Sara Acharya 07 Ashbury 7.05m
# 140 Cameron Smith 06 Gis?e-Lalonde 6.47m

# 68 Bianca Lemon-Yuke 06 De La Salle 5.87m
# 8 Danielle Rabiu 07 Ashbury 5.61m
# 371 Safa Basil 07 Ridgemont HS 4.96m

Girls 1600 Meter Open

Name Year School Finals
# 20 Kathryn Macdonald 08 Colonel By 9:01.61
# 16 Katherine Bettle 08 Colonel By 10:50.51
# 271 Charlotte Eby 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 11:39.01
# 253 Miyuki Alexandre 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 12:20.61
# 273 Brielle Fantinic 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 14:44.72
# 380 Olivia Simiyu 09 Ridgemont HS 22:08.90

Boys 60 Meter Intermediate

346 Damien Laplante 10 Louis-Riel (Int) 7.34
151 Elijah Assouan 10 Gis?e-Lalonde 7.81
422 Christopher Azzi 10 Saint-Charles-G. 7
Tristan Gendron-S 10 Louis-Riel (Int) 8
317 William Beaulieu 10 Louis-Riel (Int) 8.14
331 Dan-Kenny Eugene 10 Louis-Riel (Int) 8
361 Jean-Marc Patenau 11 Louis-Riel (Int) 8
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9
10
11
11
11
14
15
16
16
18
18
18
21
21
23
24
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
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174
353
354

78
318
366
328
349
355
159
496
369
323
166

87
483
165
167
325
480
357

83
154
316
345
338
158
333
484
173

91
477
343
170
482
182
319
171

John Jefferson La
Noah Mullen
Andres Munos
Daragh Blake
Sebastian Boisson
Aurel Tatsitsa
Caleb Ehounoud
Maxsander Louis-J
Rapha? Murphy
Jayson Boursiquot
Landon Streff
Donovan Westfield
Nicholas Charlebo
Ali El-Masri

Eryk Ignaczak
Enzo Garcia
Yassine E1 Hajjao
Jacob Hoa

Isiah Constant
Lucien Duschene
Jaden Nganga
Raphael Crowther-
Acel Bakkali
Zachary Backman
Samuel Lanthier
Liam Hopper

Ethan Blank
Raphael Gahimbare
Andrew Green
Mikail Lakhani
Noah Laurin

Vitus Buechner
Ian Kyryto

John Iziomon
Ethan English

Eka Zahinda
Malachi Bongwa
Locke Johnson

Boys 300 Meter Intermediate

10
11
11
10
10
10
10
10

Gis?e-Lalonde
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
De La Salle
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)

10 Louis-Riel (Int)

11
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
11
11
11

Gis?e-Lalonde
St-Laurent Aca.
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde

De La Salle
St-Laurent Aca.
Gis?e-Lalonde
Gis?e-Lalonde
Louis-Riel (Int)
St-Laurent Aca.
Louis-Riel (Int)
De La Salle
Gis?e-Lalonde
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde
Louis-Riel (Int)
St-Laurent Aca.
Gis?e-Lalonde

De La Salle
St-Laurent Aca.
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde
St-Laurent Aca.
Gis?e-Lalonde
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde

7
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Damien Laplante
Tristan Gendron-S
Christopher Azzi
Logan McGarvie
Othniel Clairvil
Zachary Backman
Noah Mullen

John Jefferson La
Sebastian Boisson
Landon Streff
C?ric Guilbeault
Antoine Koh

Colin Tessier
Locke Johnson
Noah Laurin
Maxsander Louis-J
Lenny Luissint
Jayson Boursiquot
Lucien Duschene
Mohammed Awaleh
Ibrahim Nur

Ethan Blank

Rhys Fowler
Abdoul Abdillahi
John Iziomon
Ethan English

10

Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Saint-Charles-G.
Saint-Charles-G.
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde
Louis-Riel (Int)
St-Laurent Aca.

11 Louis-Riel (Int)

10
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
11
11
10
11
11

Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde
Gis?e-Lalonde

De La Salle
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde
St-Laurent Aca.
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde
St-Laurent Aca.
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27 # 169 Rayan Issa

Boys 800 Meter Intermediate

11

Gis?e-Lalonde

1
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Luka Todorovic
Logan McGarvie
Pierre-Kevin Milf
Emil Ivanov

Adam Abbadi
Raphael Crowther-
Antoine Koh
Youssef Ndoricimp
Sawyer Rog

Kaysan Ahmed
C?ric Guilbeault
Mikail Lakhani
Calvin Letellier
Nick Smith

Rhys Fowler
Younoussa Bah

Teo Edwards

Henri Smith

Rayan Issa

10

Louis-Riel (Int)
Saint-Charles-G.
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
De La Salle
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde

11 Louis-Riel (Int)

11
10
11
11
10
11
10
11

Gis?e-Lalonde
Louis-Riel (Int)
St-Laurent Aca.
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde
St-Laurent Aca.
Gis?e-Lalonde
Gis?e-Lalonde

Boys 60 Meter Hurdles Intermediate

Hurdle Height

271in/68.5cm

School

Louis-Riel (Int)

10 Gis?e-Lalonde
10 Gis?e-Lalonde
10 Gis?e-Lalonde
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Name Year
1 # 349 Maxsander Louis-J 10
2 # 179 Henri Smith
3 # 153 Younoussa Bah
4 # 178 Edward Rizk
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate
School
1 Louis-Riel (Int) 'E'
2 Louis-Riel (Int) 'C'
3 Gis?e-Lalonde 'A'
4 Louis-Riel (Int) 'TI'
5 Louis-Riel (Int) 'G'
5 Louis-Riel (Int) 'D'
7 Louis-Riel (Int) 'B'
8 De La Salle 'A'
9 Louis-Riel (Int) 'A'
10 Louis-Riel (Int) 'F'
11 Gis?e-Lalonde 'B'
12 Gis?e-Lalonde 'D'
13 Louis-Riel (Int) 'H'
14 Gis?e-Lalonde 'C'

Boys Long Jump Intermediate
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Elijah Assouan
Christopher Azzi
William Beaulieu
Nicholas Charlebo
Sebastian Boisson
Daragh Blake
Damien Laplante
Jayson Boursiquot
Luka Todorovic
Eka Zahinda

Gis?e-Lalonde
Saint-Charles-G.
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
De La Salle
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde



11
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

353
319

87
495
349
181
341
477
490
179
332
366
493
322
482
165
154
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Noah Mullen
Malachi Bongwa
Eryk Ignaczak
Nick Smith
Maxsander Louis-J
Colin Tessier
Joel Kapinga
Vitus Buechner
Mason Mainville
Henri Smith

Rhys Fowler

Aurel Tatsitsa
Henri Poitras-Geo
Marco Burga

Ethan English
Yassine E1 Hajjao
Acel Bakkali

Boys Shot Put Intermediate

Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
De La Salle
St-Laurent Aca.
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde
Louis-Riel (Int)
St-Laurent Aca.
St-Laurent Aca.
Gis?e-Lalonde
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
St-Laurent Aca.
Louis-Riel (Int)
St-Laurent Aca.
Gis?e-Lalonde
Gis?e-Lalonde
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RPNRNR

Name

Jaden Nganga
Tristan Gendron-S
Enzo Garcia
Dredian Beaudin
TJ Valcourt

Eka Zahinda

Aurel Tatsitsa
Maxsander Louis-J
Ian Kyryto

Landon Streff
John Jefferson La
Joshua Lamoureux
Jacob Goyette
Yohann Amable
Marco Burga
Yassine E1 Hajjao
Mikail Lakhani

Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
St-Laurent Aca.
Louis-Riel
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
St-Laurent Aca.
Gis?e-Lalonde
Louis-Riel (Int)
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde
Louis-Riel (Int)
Gis?e-Lalonde
Gis?e-Lalonde
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Ayoub Shangai
Basirou Sorn?
Shiloh Mukendy
Rowan McCooeye
Garvin-Jules Lube
Raphael Okito-Kin
Cuthbert Jjuuko
Ethan Kalimbuka
Izayah Mapp

Isiah wallace
Keagan Goosen
Connor Valiant
Casey Sheftel
William Ross
Jacob Lorkovic
Nicholas Lecavali
Lyam Gari?y
Michael Zhang
Mazen Nouseir

Max Baets

Alexi Charbonneau
Logan Miall

Rami E1l-Baroudi
Ryhan Chowdury

08

Louis-Riel

08 Louis-Riel

08
08
09
09
08
08
09
08
09
08
08
08
08
08

Louis-Riel

St. Joseph's
St. Peter
Saint-Charles-G.
St-Laurent Aca.
Cornwall Csv
Ridgemont HS
Louis-Riel
Louis-Riel
St-Laurent Aca.
Louis-Riel
Colonel By
Cornwall Csv
Gis?e-Lalonde

09 Le Sommet

08
09
09
08
09
09
09

Ashbury
Ridgemont HS
St-Laurent Aca.
Le Sommet
Ridgemont HS
Ridgemont HS
Ridgemont HS
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25 # 30 Samuel Khosla 08 Colonel By 8.81
26 # 203 Charles Visutski 09 Le Sommet 8.83
27 # 388 Rowan Campbell 09 Ridgemont HS 9.01
28 # 476 Omar Bennani 09 St-Laurent Aca. 9.13
29 # 412 Owen Swim 08 Ridgemont HS 9.23
Boys 300 Meter Junior Varsity
Name Year School Finals
1 # 454 Garvin-Jules Lube 09 St. Peter 39.94
2 # 426 Raphael Okito-Kin 09 Saint-Charles-G. 40.35
3 # 439 Rowan McCooeye 08 St. Joseph's 40.57
4 # 49 Jacob Lorkovic 08 Cornwall Csv 42.25
5 # 25 Allan Bordovsky 09 Colonel By 42 .48
6 # 155 Kage Bastien 09 Gis?e-Lalonde 43.15
7 # 244 Gabriel Schaefer 09 Louis-Riel 43.17
8 # 438 Russell Hagan 09 St. Joseph's 43.38
9 # 192 Jean-Thomas Lafra 08 Le Sommet 43.51
10 # 175 Nicholas Lecavali 08 Gis?e-Lalonde 43.75
11 # 499 Connor Valiant 08 St-Laurent Aca. 44.23
12 # 30 Samuel Khosla 08 Colonel By 44 .55
13 # 246 Casey Sheftel 08 Louis-Riel 44 .68
14 # 194 Logan MaclLeod 09 Le Sommet 44,80
15 # 234 Keagan Goosen 09 Louis-Riel 44 .82
16 # 403 Logan Miall 09 Ridgemont HS 45.17
17 # 189 Pearson Fraser 09 Le Sommet 46.67
18 # 180 Andy Tadie 08 Gis?e-Lalonde 47.13
19 # 26 Gavin Brennan 09 Colonel By 47 .56
20 # 34 Jonah Ng-A-Fook 09 Colonel By 48.07
21 # 435 Aidan Boer 09 St. Joseph's 48.65
22 # 85 Julian Fung 09 De La Salle 48.71
23 # 98 F?ix Solomon 08 De La Salle 50.91
24 # 436 Eleazar Bya 08 St. Joseph's 52.23
Boys 800 Meter Junior Varsity
Name Year School Finals
1 # 38 Austin Walker 08 Colonel By 2:07.77
2 # 440 Kai Morrow 08 St. Joseph's 2:10.89
3 # 437 Dylan Gillespie 08 St. Joseph's 2:19.23
4 # 37 William Ross 08 Colonel By 2:21.10
5 # 13 Finlay Spratt 08 Ashbury 2:21.89
6 # 222 Chase Alexander 09 Louis-Riel 2:21.94
7 # 160 Adem Walid Chelgh 08 Gis?e-Lalonde 2:23.02
8 # 25 Allan Bordovsky 09 Colonel By 2:23.32
9 # 438 Russell Hagan 09 St. Joseph's 2:28.04
10 # 441 Nolan Stoqua 09 St. Joseph's 2:32.70
11 # 85 Julian Fung 09 De La Salle 2:33.13
12 # 391 Moussa Cisse 09 Ridgemont HS 2:35.19
13 # 34 Jonah Ng-A-Fook 09 Colonel By 2:36.85
14 # 98 F?ix Solomon 08 De La Salle 2:41.43
15 # 223 Justin Anctil 08 Louis-Riel 2:42.19
16 # 204 Viktor Walter 08 Le Sommet 2:42.56
17 # 435 Aidan Boer 09 St. Joseph's 2:46.01
18 # 46 Ryder Geneau-Davi 09 Cornwall Csv 2:47.45
19 # 180 Andy Tadie 08 Gis?e-Lalonde 2:48.59
20 # 202 Yassine Trim 09 Le Sommet 3:40.12
Boys 60 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity
Hurdle Height: 33in/84cm
Name Year School Finals
1 # 439 Rowan McCooeye 08 St. Joseph's 10.51
2 # 230 Lo? Cleveland 08 Louis-Riel 11.13
3 # 26 Gavin Brennan 09 Colonel By 11.82



Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

1 Louis-Riel 'A'

2 Cornwall Csv 'A'

3 St. Joseph's 'A'

4 Ashbury College 'A'

5 Louis-Riel 'B'

6 Colonel By 'A'

7 St-Laurent Academy 'A'
8 Gis?e-Lalonde 'A'

9 Le Sommet 'A'

10 St-Laurent Academy 'B'
11 De La Salle 'A'

12 Ridgemont HS 'A'

Boys Long Jump Junior Varsity

Name Year
1 # 251 Isiah Wallace 08
2 # 10 Eric Lapner 08
3 # 234 Keagan Goosen 09
4 # 155 Kage Bastien 09
5 # 222 Chase Alexander 09
6 # 25 Allan Bordovsky 09
7 # 230 Lo? Cleveland
8 # 188 Alexi Charbonneau 08
9 # 402 Izayah Mapp 09
10 # 175 Nicholas Lecavali 08
11 # 194 Logan MaclLeod 09
12 # 189 Pearson Fraser 09
13 # 475 Max Baets 09
14 # 26 Gavin Brennan 09
15 # 390 Ryhan Chowdury 09
16 # 14 Michael Zhang 08
17 # 391 Moussa Cisse 09
18 # 200 Peter Shchegolev 08

Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity

Year

175 Nicholas Lecavali 08
229 Maxime Chartrand 09

1 #
2 #
3 # 189 Pearson Fraser 09
4 # 188 Alexi Charbonneau 08
5 # 403 Logan Miall 09
6 # 200 Peter Shchegolev 08
6 # 383 Khalil Addy 08
8 # 389 Ali Chahrour 09
9 #

199 Vincent Sauv?Roz

Boys 60 Meter Varsity

Louis-Riel
Ashbury
Louis-Riel
Gis?e-Lalonde
Louis-Riel
Colonel By

08 Louis-Riel

Le Sommet
Ridgemont HS
Gis?e-Lalonde
Le Sommet
Le Sommet

St-Laurent Aca.

Colonel By
Ridgemont HS
Ashbury
Ridgemont HS
Le Sommet

Gis?e-Lalonde
Louis-Riel

Le Sommet

Le Sommet
Ridgemont HS
Le Sommet
Ridgemont HS
Ridgemont HS

09 Le Sommet

(I
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Name Year
1 # 443 John McGowan 06
2 # 84 Safwan El Mansari 06
3 # 29 Aleem Khaida 07
4 # 24 Janssen Assogba 06
5 # 233 Jordan Forde 05
6 # 27 Mason Brennan 07
7 # 97 Cedric Smith 07
8 # 387 Jarrell Bussey 05
9 # 238 Alexi Jolicoeur 07
10 # 444 Jamie Meikle 07

St. Michael
De La Salle
Colonel By
Colonel By
Louis-Riel
Colonel By
De La Salle
Ridgemont HS
Louis-Riel
St. Michael
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11
11
11
14
14
16
16
18
19
19
21
22
23
23
23
26
27
28
29
29
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

33
227
36
243
32
31
423
35
163
81
77
235
442
39
239
400
96
455
427
384
177
250
498
164
82
99
497
249
28
93
101
445
428
453
95
11
237
198
196
23
410
399
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Ezra Ng-A-Fook
Ludovic Bernard
Mukhtar Raji
Mathieu Richer
Francis Mullowney
Tony Kliatchko
Noe Fotso

Ladi Ogunmekan
Ramsay Dalbah
Gabriel Carty
Sidney Aqualina
Noah Harnish

Dom Lemieux

Naoto Williams
Joatham Kamunga
Christopher Harri
Clive Richard
Augustine Uche
Shawn Weli
Harigaa Al-Dainy
Shawn Pierre-Loui
Bradly Vilson
Aaron Twinomugish
Franck Djofang De
Jeremy Close

Noah Toope

Gavin Tan

Eden Vigne

Jalen Cheng

Evan Morehouse
Nicolas Van Der W
Jack Priestman
Michael Williams
Michael Azebaze
Cole Pollock
Yilin Liu

Joshua Jehovania
Noah Roy-Myre
Franco-Roman Rema
Abdallah Arrhaoui
Leland Reid

Roman Habib

Boys 300 Meter Varsity

Colonel By 7.32
Louis-Riel 7.32
Colonel By 7.32
Louis-Riel 7.33
Colonel By 7.33
Colonel By 7.43
Saint-Charles-G. 7.43
Colonel By 7.46
Gis?e-Lalonde 7.52
De La Salle .52
De La Salle 53
Louis-Riel 54
St. Michael 61
Colonel By 61
Louis-Riel

Ridgemont HS .62
De La Salle 64
St. Peter 72
Saint-Charles-G. 74
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Ridgemont HS
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99
455
498
240
164
156
393
162

86
100
413
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Timeo Atonfo
Jonah Gratton
Tony Kliatchko
Naoto Williams
Jeremy Close

Ezra Ng-A-Fook
Noah Toope
Augustine Uche
Aaron Twinomugish
Lucas Maynard
Franck Djofang De
Eder B?izaire
Roan Currier
Antoine Couture
Xavier Gilchrist
Joakim Tremblay
Ahmed Wafy

Boys 800 Meter Varsity

05 Gis?e-Lalonde
07 Louis-Riel 7.75
06 St-Laurent Aca. 7.77
07 Gis?e-Lalonde 7.82
06 De La Salle 7.83
07 De La Salle 7.85
06 St-Laurent Aca. 7.88
07 Louis-Riel 7.91
06 Colonel By 7.91
07 De La Salle 7.92
07 De La Salle 7.95
07 St. Michael 7.96
06 Saint-Charles-G. 7.97
06 St. Peter 8.01
06 De La Salle 8.03
06 Ashbury 8.11
07 Louis-Riel 8.13
07 Le Sommet 8.32
06 Le Sommet 8.43
06 Colonel By 8.64
07 Ridgemont HS 8.83
07 Ridgemont HS 8.91
Year School Finals
07 Gis?e-Lalonde 36.54
07 La Citadelle 37.87
07 Colonel By 38.32
07 Colonel By 38.65
06 De La Salle 39.54
07 Colonel By 39.89
07 De La Salle 40.10
07 St. Peter 40.45
06 St-Laurent Aca. 40.98
07 Louis-Riel 41.17
07 Gis?e-Lalonde 42 .12
07 Gis?e-Lalonde 43.21
07 Ridgemont HS 43.26
06 Gis?e-Lalonde 43,37
07 De La Salle 44 .47
06 De La Salle 46.89
07 Ridgemont HS 50.27
Year School Finals
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84 Safwan E1l Mansari
231 Daniel Cova

92 Alexander Mongrai
80 Lucas Carri?e

82 Jeremy Close

162 Antoine Couture
48 Dominic Lorkovic
94 Niklas Neufield
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Boys 60 Meter Hurdles Varsit

06 De La Salle
07 Louis-Riel
06 De La Salle
06 De La Salle
06 De La Salle
06 Gis?e-Lalonde
06 Cornwall Csv
06 De La Salle

y

Name

152 Timeo Atonfo

27 Mason Brennan
183 Jonah Gratton

31 Tony Kliatchko
455 Augustine Uche
95 Cole Pollock
409 Jordan Nzolameso
393 Roan Currier

156 Eder B?izaire
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Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsi

07 Gis?e-Lalonde
07 Colonel By

07 La Citadelle
07 Colonel By

07 St. Peter

06 De La Salle
06 Ridgemont HS
07 Ridgemont HS
07 Gis?e-Lalonde

ty

1 De La Salle 'C'

2 Louis-Riel 'A'

3 St. Michael Chs 'A'
4 Colonel By 'B'

5 Colonel By 'C'

6 Colonel By 'A'

7 Saint-Charles-Garnier '
8 De La Salle 'A'

9 Louis-Riel 'B'
10 Gis?e-Lalonde 'A'
11 De La Salle 'B'
12 Louis-Riel 'C'
13 Ridgemont HS 'A'
14 Ridgemont HS 'B'
15 Ridgemont HS 'C'
16 Ridgemont HS 'D'

Boys Long Jump Varsity

A 1

NFEFRERPNPAPONMNRE A

ArDhORLWW

Name
1 # 29 Aleem Khaida
2 # 152 Timeo Atonfo
3 # 387 Jarrell Bussey
4 # 227 Ludovic Bernard
5 # 27 Mason Brennan
6 # 384 Harigaa Al-Dainy
6 # 424 Benimarc Kouassi
8 # 177 Shawn Pierre-Louil
9 # 392 Malone Culhane
10 # 95 Cole Pollock
11 # 93 Evan Morehouse
12 # 48 Dominic Lorkovic
13 # 498 Aaron Twinomugish
14 # 401 Mohamud Ibrahim
15 # 411 Nicolas Stirrup
16 # 156 Eder B?izaire
17 # 399 Roman Habib
18 # 410 Leland Reid
19 # 100 Joakim Tremblay
20 # 386 Zaki Bille

07 Colonel By
07 Gis?e-Lalonde
05 Ridgemont HS
06 Louis-Riel
07 Colonel By
05 Ridgemont HS

06 Saint-Charles-G.

05 Gis?e-Lalonde
06 Ridgemont HS
06 De La Salle
07 De La Salle
06 Cornwall Csv
06 St-Laurent Aca.
04 Ridgemont HS
06 Ridgemont HS
07 Gis?e-Lalonde
07 Ridgemont HS
07 Ridgemont HS
06 De La Salle
07 Ridgemont HS
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Boys Shot Put Varsity

Implement Weight: 5.4kg/121bs
Name

Year School
Eder B?izaire 07 Gis?e-Lalonde
Franco-Roman Rema 06 Le Sommet
Derek Hamel 06 Le Sommet
Ryan Jocelyn 07 De La Salle
Jallal Ghadie 07 Ridgemont HS

Hassan El-Baroudi 07

Ridgemont HS

Name
1 # 425
2 # 28
3 # 440
4 # 240
5 # 229
6 # 232
7 # 391
8 # 30
9 # 411
10 # 242
11 # 438
12 # 202
13 # 437
14 # 404
15 # 435
16 # 383
17 # 192
18 # 188
19 # 441
20 # 362
Mixed 1200

Logan McGarvie 10
Jalen Cheng 06
Kai Morrow 08
Lucas Maynard 07

Maxime Chartrand 09
Simon Dub?

Moussa Cisse 09
Samuel Khosla 08

Nicolas Stirrup 06
Louis Picton 09
Russell Hagan 09
Yassine Trim 09
Dylan Gillespie 08
Wyatt Millard 08

Aidan Boer 09
Khalil Addy 08
Jean-Thomas Lafra 08
Alexi Charbonneau 08
Nolan Stoqua 09
Sawyer Rog 11

Sprint Medley Open

Saint-Charles-G.

Colonel By
St. Joseph's
Louis-Riel
Louis-Riel

07 Louis-Riel

Ridgemont HS
Colonel By
Ridgemont HS
Louis-Riel
St. Joseph's
Le Sommet
St. Joseph's
Ridgemont HS
St. Joseph's
Ridgemont HS
Le Sommet

Le Sommet
St. Joseph's

Louis-Riel (Int)

Sponsor: Santa's Workshop Inc.
World Renowed Candy Cane Relays
School

Louis-Riel 'B'
De La Salle 'A'
Louis-Riel 'D'
St. Joseph's 'B'

Louis-Riel 'E'
Louis-Riel (Int) 'A'
Colonel By 'B'
St. Pe
10 Colonel By 'A'
11 De La Salle 'D'
12 Ridgemont HS 'A'
13 De La Salle 'C'
14 Louis-Riel 'A'
15 De La Salle 'B'
16 Saint-Charles-Garnier 'A'
17 Gis?e-Lalonde 'A'
18 Gis?e-Lalonde 'C'
19 Gis?e-Lalonde 'B'

1
2
3
4
5 Louis-Riel 'C'
6
7
8
9

ter H.S. 'A'
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